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7th Grade Girls
400 M Relay
Lone Star
Sapulpa

Will Rogers
Bristow
Mannford
Luther

7th Grade Girls
3200 M Relay
Lone Star
Mannford
Perkins
Sapulpa
Cushing
Bristow

7th Grade Girls
100 M Hurdles
Johnson
Dzwowa
Robinson

Fogth

Roberson
Fisher

7th Grade Girls
800 M Relay
Lone Star
Sapulpa

Will Rogers
Berryhill
Perkins

Bristow

7th Grade Girls
800 M Run
Brown

Gormley
Batschelett
Sherman
Patterson
Carrol

7th Grade Girls
100 M Dash
Woods

Smith

Douglas
Tecumseh
Smith

Mosquito

7th Grade Girls
400 M Dash

55.13
56.55
56.56
58.01
58.16
58.61

11:36.21
11:42.70
11:49.06
12:37.82
12:56.14
13:03.9

Bristow

Victory Christian
NRC

Perkins

Cushing

Bristow

1:56.64
1:57.08
2:00.31
2:01.81
2:03.34
2:05.38

Sapulpa
Mannford

Lone Star
Lone Star
Pleasant Grove
Perkins

Will Rogers
Will Rogers
NRC
Sapulpa
Will Rogers
Sapulpa

18.91
19.52
19.57
19.57
19.77
20.32

2:43.01
2:46.66
2:48.46
2:49.07
2:51.00
2:52.88

14.05
14.07
14.1

14.11
14.14
14.19
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8th Grade Girls
400 M Relay
Victory Christian
Bristow

Tulsa Central
Berryhill

Jones
Mannford

8th Grade Girls
3200 M Relay
Metro Christian
Sapulpa
Mannford
Berryhill
Bristow

8th Grade Girls
100 M Hurdles
Jance

Cawherd

Bell

Coplin
Branscum
Driegel

8th Grade Girls
800 M Relay
Berryhill

Victory Christian
Jones

Tulsa Central
Perkins
Mannford

8th Grade Girls
800 M Run
Miller

Wiley

Kawtz

Cantrell

Gilpin

8th Grade Girls
100 M Dash
Smith

Reed

Smith

Marsey

Lindsey
Cannon

8th Grade Girls
400 M Dash

54.57
54.63
54.69
55.13
55.52
56.36

11:28.12
11:30.57
12:27.05
12:28.52
12:29.20

Drumright
Victory Christian
Lone Star
Cascia Hall
Bristow

Perkins

1:56.38
1:57.17
2:13.69
1:58.93
2:00.33
2:00.97

Metro Christian
Luther

Sapulpa
Bristow

Metro Christian

Tulsa Central
Drumright
Victory Christian
Bristow

Jones

Cascia Hall

18.4
18.83
18.9
18.94
19.07
19.32

2:41.33
2:47.15
2:51.59
2:54.39
2:55.13

13.56
13.76
13.94
13.97
13.98
13.98

o g b WN = o g b WN = o s W N =S o s W NS o s WwN =

o g b WN =

7th Grade Boys
400 M Relay
Sapulpa

Jones

Bristow

Cushing

NRC

Victory Christian

7th Grade Boys
3200 M Relay
Sapulpa

Bristow

Cushing

Will Rogers
Jones

NRC

7th Grade Boys
110 M Hurdles
Towell

Moore

Long

Standage
Vancamp
Schonfield

7th Grade Boys
800 M Relay
Jones

Sapulpa

El Reno

NRC

Bristow

Victory Christian

7th Grade Boys
800 M Run
Oltman

Lesley
Sifuentez

Grant

Goins

Johnson

7th Grade Boys
100 M Dash
Clarin

Torres

Smith

Finley

Carter

Perry

7th Grade Boys
400 M Dash

51.15
52.71
53.3
54.29
55.47
1:01.8

11:09.76
11:12.14
12:06.51
12:13.91
12:21.0

12:32.54

Cushing
Cushing
Jones
Perkins
Berryhill
Bristow

1:47.7

1:44.45
1:57.31
1:57.56
1:58.40
2:05.00

Bristow
Sapulpa
Will Rogers
Perkins
Sapulpa
Lone Star

Jones
Sapulpa

Metro Christian
Metro Christian
Berryhill
Cushing

18.84
20

20.04
20.12
20.14
20.19

2:20.4
2:22.06
2:36.6
2:37.42
2:39.35
2:50.64

11.69
12

12.63
12.87
13.01
13.26
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8th Grade Boys
400 M Relay
Metro Christian
NRC

Lone Star
Cascia Hall
Sapulpa

Bristow

8th Grade Boys
3200 M Relay
Bristow

NRC

Cascia Hall
Perkins

Jones
Drumright

8th Grade Boys
110 M Hurdles
Zeliff

Logan
DelaCerda
Freeeman

Pain

Dennis

8th Grade Boys
800 M Relay
Lone Star

NRC

Sapulpa

Victory Christian
Mannford
Bristow

8th Grade Boys
800 M Run

Galt

Haisle

Balch

Peirce

Trace

Hartwell

8th Grade Boys
100 M Dash
Tiger

McRay
Handurgen
Marters

Shaw
Thompson

8th Grade Boys
400 M Dash

47.47
47.71
48.76
49.28
49.91
50.39

10:28.0
10:30.83
10:34.65
10:42.28
10:52.3
11:38.41

Jones

Sapulpa

Bristow

Bristow

Cushing

Victory Christian

1:40.46
1:42.97
1:43.14
1:45.38
1:46.22
1:47.93

Perkins

Victory Christian
Sapulpa

Jones

Lone Star

Will Rogers

Wewoka

Victory Christian
Metro Christian
Metro Christian
Sapulpa

Lone Star

17.53
17.97
18.01
18.69
19.32
19.51

2:23.32
2:24.48
2:28.63
2:30.14
2:33.61
2:38.20

11.6
11.68
12.01
121
12.19
12.38



o g R WN = o g A WN = o b WN =S o g s WN =2 o g A WN =

o g b WN =

W N =

Hickerson
Shields
Hannah
Karpp
Gaucin
White

7th Grade Girls
300 M Hurdles
McCasland
Gindhart

Goff

Dzwowa
Martinez
Whisenhunt

7th Grade Girls
200 M Dash
Johnson

Smith

Mosquito
Tecumseh
Hickerson
Buehrer

7th Grade Girls
1600 M Run
Gormley

Brown

Sherman
Patterson
Batschelett
McCasland

7th Grade Girls
1600 M Relay
Lone Star
Mannford
Perkins
Cushing
Bristow

NRC

7th Grade Girls
Shot Put
Green

Barien

Marshall

Band

Bryane

Legare

7th Grade Girls
Discus

Borren

Green

LeGare

Cascia Hall
Lone Star
Cascia Hall
Mannford
Lone Star
NRC

Perkins

Jones

Will Rogers
Victory Christian
Jones
Mannford

Lone Star

Will Rogers
Sapulpa
Sapulpa
Cascia Hall
Metro Christian

Mannford
Sapulpa

Lone Star
Pleasant Grove
Lone Star
Perkins

4:33.35
4:51.45
4:55.87
5:00.39
5:02.13
5:17.90

Lone Star
Lone Star
Cushing
Cascia Hall
Will Rogers
Mannford

Lone Star
Lone Star
Mannford

1:04.32
1:05.11
1:09.27
1:11.08
1:11.38
1:12.16

55.96
57.01
57.8
59.06
59.57
1:00.82

28.64
29.01
29.32
29.54
29.69
29.78

6:11.26
6:19.07
6:22.48
6:28.21
6:33.64
6:46.13

26'5.5"
24'7"
24' 1"
23'10"
23'1.5"
22'11.5"

67' 1"
66' 00"
65' 5"
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Pluss

Essin

Trout

Wells
Greenwood
Markland

8th Grade Girls
300 M Hurdles
Janzen

Wright

Minney

Bell

Vinson

Londo

8th Grade Girls
200 M Dash
Cannon

Smith

Marsey

Smith

Linn

Lindsey

Gilkey

8th Grade Girls
1600 M Run
Shouse

Thomas
Miller
Queen
Zeliff

8th Grade Girls
1600 M Relay
Victory Christian
Berryhill
Mannford

Metro Christian
Jones

NRC

8th Grade Girls
Shot Put

Hall

Jacobs

Pierce

Legare

Scott

Roberts

8th Grade Girls
Discus

Roberts

Jordan

Hart

Berryhill
Berryhill

NRC

Metro Christian
Mannford
Victory Christian

Drumright
Cushing
Cushing
Lone Star
Luther
Mannford

Cascia Hall
Victory Christian
Bristow

Tulsa Central
Victory Christian
Jones

Tulsa Central

Sapulpa
Wewoka
Berryhill

Metro Christian
Sapulpa

Jones

4:45.69
4:47.58
4:47.82
4:49.02
4:55.65
4:57.90

Will Rogers
Tulsa Central
Mannford
Mannford
Wewoka
Lone Star

Lone Star
Luther
Perkins

1:05.27
1:06.13
1:10.00
1:10.02
1:11.59
1:11.91

53.06
57.57
58.08
59.13
1:06.72
1:03.25

28.4

28.57
28.65
28.82
28.86
29.32
29.32

6:05.26
6:12

6:21.84
6:22.94
6:30.69
6:34.54

27'00"
24' 4"
24'3.5"
24'1.5"
23'9"
23'8.5"

73'9"
73 4"
66' 8"
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Carter
Perry
Kissee
Sifuentez
Rodriguez
Beavers

7th Grade Boys
300 M Hurdles
Emery

Long

Schonfield
Moore

Coats

Turpin

7th Grade Boys
200 M Dash
Clark

Torrez

Duffic

Carter

Smith

Finley

7th Grade Boys
1600 M Run
Oltman

Gruela

Grant

Crook

Campbell

Boyd

7th Grade Boys
1600 M Relay
Metro Christian
Bristow

Lone Star

NRC

Jones

7th Grade Boys
Shot Put
McEntire
Snodgrass
Benning

Nail

Slawson

Moore

7th Grade Boys
Discus
McEntire
Slawson

Moore

Berryhill
Cushing
Berryhill
Will Rogers
Mannford
Wewoka

Cushing

Jones

Bristow

Cushing

Lone Star
Victory Christian

Jones
Sapulpa
Cascia Hall
Berryhill

Metro Christian
Metro Christian

Bristow

Metro Christian
Perkins

Metro Christian
Cushing

Will Rogers

4:16.57
4:22.82
4:37.12
5:08.88
5:29.78

NRC

Lone Star
Pleasant Grove
Metro Christian
Mannford
Bristow

NRC
Mannford
Bristow

59.45

1:01.91
1:05.28
1:06.28
1:06.57
1:07.02

49.63
49.91
51.84
52.87
54.95
55.11

23.33
24.65
24.94
25.97
26.26
26.82

5:41.88
5:46.44
6:07.72
6:08.78
6:22.55
6:22.96

40'4"
34'2"
32' 1"
32'2"
31'9"
29'6"

109' 00"
105' 03"
93' 10"
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Camacho
Reed
Harjo
Schnoor
Black
Galt

8th Grade Boys
300 M Hurdles
Lai

DelaCerda

Bell

Trevas

Freeman

Flake

8th Grade Boys
200 M Dash
Goins

McVay
Herbunger
Chaw

Tiger

Smith

8th Grade Boys
1600 M Run
Farrell

Galt

Lush

Rupert

Balch

Mayberry

8th Grade Boys
1600 M Relay
Lone Star

NRC

Bristow
Mannford
Cascia Hall
Jones

8th Grade Boys
Shot Put

Taylor

Smith

Hobbs
Hebensperger
Martes

Hooks

8th Grade Boys
Discus

Martins

Gober

Smith

Lone Star
Mannford
Victory Christian
Berryhill

NRC

Perkins

Cascia Hall
Bristow

Lone Star
Victory Christian
Bristow

Victory Christian

Sapulpa

Victory Christian
Metro Christian
Sapulpa
Wewoka

Cascia Hall

Cascia Hall
Perkins
Cascia Hall
Lone Star
Sapulpa
Lone Star

3:563.16
4:10.17
4:16.97
4:30.51
4:38.38
4:40.56

Bristow
Bristow

NRC

Cushing

Metro Christian
Bristow

Metro Christian
NRC
Bristow

55.37
58.65
59.29
59.48
1:00.58
1:00.65

459
47.05
47.64
49.63
499
50.59

23.94
24.08
24.21
24.84
25.19
25.25

5:15.06
5:27.37
5:28.85
5:33.01
5:48.01
5:50.14

40" 1"
40' 00"
39'2"
37'6.5"
36'1"
35'9"

109' 00"
104" 11"
97 1"
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Kemper
Phills
Bankreild

7th Grade Girls
Long Jump
Brown
Roberson
Winker
Batschelett
Demuth

Craig

7th Grade Girls
High Jump
Mlynek

Ballew
Lovecamp
Black

Demuth
Yocham

7th Grade Girls
Pole Vault

Roy

Stunner

Kolar

Mannford
Perkins
Mannford

Perkins
Cushing
Sapulpa
Lone Star
Perkins
Drumright

NRC
Berryhill
Mannford
Luther
Perkins
Lone Star

Luther
Luther
Luther

63' 7"
62' 10"
57' 4"

13'7"
12" 10"
12'8"
12'0"
11" 11"
11" 10"

46"
400"
400"
310"
310"
310"

7' 00"
7' 00"
6' 06"
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Mason
McCenaly
Phillips

8th Grade Girls
Long Jump
McConnell

Bell

Czaria

Goodwin

Troutz

Lauren

8th Grade Girls
High Jump
Minney

McNair
Anderson
Linker

Roberts
Maxville

8th Grade Girls
Pole Vault
Essex
Honeycutt
Bozone
Goodwin
Manney
Stewart

Bristow
Sapulpa
NRC

Mannford
Lone Star
Jones
Bristow
NRC
Drumright

Cushing
Luther
Lone Star
Bristow
Lone Star
Mannford

Luther
Bristow
Berryhill
Bristow
Cushing
Cushing

66' 7"
61'4"
60' 5"

13'6"
13'6"
131"
131"
12'9"
12'8"

48"
aq
4ar
42
40
a0

8' 00"
6' 06"
6' 06"
6' 06"
5'06"
5'00"
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Nail
Barbew
Fastew

7th Grade Boys
Long Jump
Harjo
Rodriguez
Beavers

Long

Burright
Lambert

7th Grade Boys
High Jump
Allen

Towell
Schonfield
Leslie

Thomas

Carter

7th Grade Boys
Pole Vault
Campbell
Swaffar

Metro
Drumright
Sapulpa

Sapulpa
Mannford
Wewoka
Wewoka
Jones
NRC

Bristow
Cushing
Bristow
Sapulpa
Sapulpa
Berryhill

Cushing
Bristow

91' 2"
86' 5"
82'3"

167"
15' 4"
14'11.5"
14'7.5"
14'6"
14'3"

50"
410"
4"
46"
aqr
4
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Cross
Asche
Hardyman

8th Grade Boys
Long Jump
Frazier
Morgenson
Shackleford
Bougher

Pitts

Bell

8th Grade Boys
High Jump
Cain

Frazier

Merrow

schnlor
Bougher
Johnson

8th Grade Boys
Pole Vault

Holt

Goyer

McNac
Boyer-Winn
Evans

Cushing
Berryhill
Mannford

NRC

Sapulpa

Metro Christian
Mannford
Perkins

Lone Star

Cushing
NRC
Lone Star
Berryhill
Mannford
Bristow

Luther
Luther
Bristow
Bristow
Bristow

95' 7"
89'2"
88' 6"

18'1"
17' 11
16'9"
16'6"
16'3"
16'2"

54"
52"
52"
50"
50"
410"

906"
900"
7o
7o
66"



